
Ogmore Valley MVC – Itinerary (NOV 2023) 
DATE Function/Location Additional Notes 

  <NEED TO BE READY TO 
PERFORM 30 MINUTES 
BEFORE THESE TIMES> 

 

17 Nov, Fri Launch OVLHS Journal Bethlehem Bar & SOCIAL  

24 Nov, Fri Brocastle concert 6.30pm  

5 Dec, Tues Stroke Club 10.15am  

7 Dec, Thurs United church Bridgend 50/50 Xmas 7.30Marie Curie fund  

9 Dec, Sat Xmas Con Club concert 50/50 Fund raising for Pride  

14 Dec, Thurs Caeffatri 50/50 Normal/Xmas songs  

16 Dec, Sat Asda Bridgend 10.30 – 12.30  

18 Dec, Mon Dementia Group Ogmore Leisure (2pm??)  

19 Dec, Tues Coed y Mwstwr Golf club Xmas Concert  

21 Dec, Thurs Tesco’s Extra (big one) 10.30 – 12.30  

23 Dec, Sat Tesco’s Extra (big one) 10.30 – 12.30  

 2024   

24th Feb, Sat Colwinston (with school?) Evening Welsh concert  

28th Feb, Wed Penyfai School Concert 10am  

1 March, Fri Cawl Night?   

1st June, Sat Wedding: Nick Evans St David’s Church, Laleston  

12 Aug, Mon Kate & Zara Wedding Blessing Rosedew Farm, Llantwit Major  

 2025   

30 Mar, Sun Wedding: Joanne Canada Lakes 2.30pm  

4 July, Fri Wedding: Coed y Mwstwr <Peter Morgan>  

 
 



 
 
 
Holidays 2023 
 
 
25 Dec Xmas day 
26 Dec Boxing Day 
 
 
2024 
 
3 Feb  Wales v Scotland 4.45pm 
10 Feb England v Wales 4.45pm 
24 Feb Ireland v Wales 2.15pm 
10 Mar Wales v France 3pm (Sunday) 
16 Mar Wales v Italy 2.15pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 


